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 TEAM R HR RBI SB AVG W SV K ERA WHIP HIT PITCH TOT

1 @TheFantasyFix 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 Baseball Prospectus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 BaseballHQ (Bloomfield) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 Dr. Roto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

5 Fangraphs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

6 Fantasy Guru 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

7 Fred Zinkie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

8 FTN Fantasy (Butler) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

9 Prospect 361 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

10 Razzball (Rudy Gamble) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

11 RotoWire 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

12 Sleeper & the Bust 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

13 The Athletic (DVR) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

14 Yahoo Sports 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0

15 Zach Steinhorn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Season Statistics
 TEAM AB R H HR RBI SO SB AVG W SV IP H BB K ERA WHIP

1 @TheFantasyFix 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .00000 0 0 0.0 0 0 00.000000.00000

2 Baseball Prospectus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .00000 0 0 0.0 0 0 00.000000.00000

3 BaseballHQ (Bloomfield) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .00000 0 0 0.0 0 0 00.000000.00000

4 Dr. Roto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .00000 0 0 0.0 0 0 00.000000.00000

5 Fangraphs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .00000 0 0 0.0 0 0 00.000000.00000

6 Fantasy Guru 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .00000 0 0 0.0 0 0 00.000000.00000

7 Fred Zinkie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .00000 0 0 0.0 0 0 00.000000.00000

8 FTN Fantasy (Butler) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .00000 0 0 0.0 0 0 00.000000.00000

9 Prospect 361 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .00000 0 0 0.0 0 0 00.000000.00000

10 Razzball (Rudy Gamble) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .00000 0 0 0.0 0 0 00.000000.00000

11 RotoWire 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .00000 0 0 0.0 0 0 00.000000.00000

12 Sleeper & the Bust 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .00000 0 0 0.0 0 0 00.000000.00000

13 The Athletic (DVR) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .00000 0 0 0.0 0 0 00.000000.00000

14 Yahoo Sports 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .00000 0 0 0.0 0 0 00.000000.00000

15 Zach Steinhorn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .00000 0 0 0.0 0 0 00.000000.00000
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